
Unterallgäu & Ostallgäu



Deutsch
Englisch
Mathematik
Ökonomische Bildung
Digitale Bildung
Berufliche Praxis
Geschichte / Politik und Gesellschaft AKTUELL
Wirtschaft AKTUELL
Religion / Ethik
Sport

4
4
4

4
2
-
1
1

4
4
4

4
-
2
1
1

Fächer / Jahrgangsstufe 10 11

66

Pflichtkanon

Wahlpflichtmodule Basis Vertiefung
Modul 1
Modul 2
Modul 3

Gesamt

2
2
2

32

4
-
-

30


